SUBLETTE HIGH SCHOOL 2019 VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE

DATE
Sept 5
Sept 7
Sept 10
Sept 12
Sept 14
Sept 21
Sept 24
Oct1l
Oct 8
Oct 15
Oct 19
Oct 22
Oct 26

Nov 1-2

OPPONENTS

Hugoton / Ulysses / Stanton County
Satanta Tourney

Meade / Syracuse / Satanta

Dodge City / Lakin / Hays

Hugoton Tournament

S-Club JV Tournament

Elkhart / Syracuse / Wichita County
Cimarron / Wichita County / Elkhart
Stanton County / Meade / Cimarron
Lakin / Stanton County / SW Heights
Hi-Plains League Tournament
Hugoton Dual

Sub State

State

SITE

Johnson
Satanta
Sublette
Dodge City
Hugoton
Sublette
Elkhart
Sublette
Johnson
Sublette
Syracuse
Hugoton
TBA

Emporia

=
m

4:00 PM

9:00 AM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

9:00 AM

5:.00PM

TBA

TBA



